SPECIFICATION SHEET

Avondale Teak Arm Chair

SKU: 2941

DESCRIPTION

The Avondale Teak Armchair features a classic mid-century
modern design with deep seating and simple lines. Made of
durable farm-grade teak, this stylish chair is built to last for
years of outdoor enjoyment. This chair mixes well with teak
dining pieces, accent tables, and a variety of other outdoor
styles.

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Item

SKU
Material
Brand
Dimensions

Product Collection

Avondale Teak Arm Chair
2941

Teak

Summer Classics
W22.25" x D24.75" x H36"

Avondale Teak

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion
Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

25"

20"

17.25"

19.25"

18.75"
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