#### SPECIFICATION SHEET

# **Avondale Teak Arm Chair**

SKU: 2941



### **DESCRIPTION**

The Avondale Teak Armchair features a classic mid-century modern design with deep seating and simple lines. Made of durable farm-grade teak, this stylish chair is built to last for years of outdoor enjoyment. This chair mixes well with teak dining pieces, accent tables, and a variety of other outdoor styles.

### MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Item	Avondale Teak Arm Chair
SKU	2941
Material	Teak
Brand	Summer Classics
Dimensions	W22.25" x D24.75" x H36"
<b>Product Collection</b>	Avondale Teak

## OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height	25"
Seat Depth	20"
Seat Height without Cushion	17.25"
Seat Height with Cushion	19.25"
Seat Width	18.75"